%: GERGAS

Denominazione Impianto
Comune

Codice

Tipo

Numero Punti

Minimo Punti

% Dati

% Efficienza
Valore massimo
Valore minimo

Media

113791P002 - Via Anna Magnani, 4
113791P3 - Via Indipendenza Snc
113791P4 - Piazza Del Marinaio, 6
113791P5 - Via Nilo Palazzoli, 27
113791P6 - Via Irpinia, 39
113791P007 - Vicolo Degli Aldobrandeschi Snc
113791P008 - Via Giordania, 151
113791P9 - Via Damiano Chiesa, 24
113791P10 - Via Ginori, 21
113791P0012-Via San Sebastiano 74
113791P0013- Via Siria n°59

Manutenzioni

Rete 113791 - GROSSETO Periodo di riferimento
Grosseto
053011
Con verifica di rete
11

81,32%

100%

29,3 mbar 16/07/2025 00:30:00
21,6 mbar 03/07/2025 12:00:00

23,6 mbar
24,2 mbar
24,4 mbar
24 mbar

25,7 mbar
23,7 mbar
24,2 mbar
24,2 mbar
23,5 mbar
22,8 mbar

Luglio 2025

113791P0012-Via San Sebastiano 74
113791P0012-Via San Sebastiano 74



